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PER-131632
Work at Height
Permit

Politis Roofing
Pty Ltd Second Floor

/ Second floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

12:43 PM
13/01/2026

5:00 PM
19/01/2026

In Progress

PER-131632
Work at Height
Permit

Politis Roofing
Pty Ltd Roof Top

/ Second floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

12:43 PM
13/01/2026

5:00 PM
19/01/2026

In Progress

PER-131467
Work at Height
Permit

Fenix
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Roof Top
/ Level 3 grid a-
e

Brody Race
John Beers

7:30 AM
13/01/2026

7:00 AM
20/01/2026

Completed

PER-131929
Work at Height
Permit

Endfire
Engineering Second Floor

/ Second floor

Brigette Cortes
Nathan Farmer
Trevor Franson

12:03 PM
14/01/2026

12:03 PM
20/01/2026

In Progress

PER-131501
Work at Height
Permit

NT Electrical
Group (B & K
Investments
(NT) Pty Ltd)

Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor
and Level 1

Chris Karklin
Dave Radunz

7:00 AM
14/01/2026

7:00 AM
21/01/2026

In Progress

PER-131501
Work at Height
Permit

NT Electrical
Group (B & K
Investments
(NT) Pty Ltd)

First Floor
/ Ground Floor
and Level 1

Chris Karklin
Dave Radunz

7:00 AM
14/01/2026

7:00 AM
21/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132226
Work at Height
Permit

Australian
Piping
Solutions

Roof Top
/ Level 3 -
Under roof

Brodi O'Brien
1:48 PM
15/01/2026

1:48 PM
21/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132901
Hot Work
Permit

Fenix
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Second Floor
/ Second floor
all

Brody Race
John Beers

7:45 AM
19/01/2026

1:51 PM
21/01/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-132227
Hot Work
Permit

Australian
Piping
Solutions

Roof Top
/ Level 3 -
Under Roof

Brodi O'Brien
7:00 AM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
21/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132523
Hot Work
Permit

Sitzler Pty Ltd
Second Floor
/ Level 2

(No Nominated
Rep)

12:33 PM
16/01/2026

12:33 PM
22/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132754
Work at Height
Permit

Northern Trade
Solutions Pty
Ltd Second Floor

/ STAGE 1-4

Antonis
Karambetis
Yinting Chi
Zhongren
Chen

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

1:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress
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PER-132754
Work at Height
Permit

Northern Trade
Solutions Pty
Ltd Ground Floor

/ STAGE 1-4

Antonis
Karambetis
Yinting Chi
Zhongren
Chen

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

1:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132754
Work at Height
Permit

Northern Trade
Solutions Pty
Ltd First Floor

/ STAGE 1-4

Antonis
Karambetis
Yinting Chi
Zhongren
Chen

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

1:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132787
Hot Work
Permit

Northern Trade
Solutions Pty
Ltd Second Floor

/ STAGE 1-4

Antonis
Karambetis
Yinting Chi
Zhongren
Chen

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

1:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132787
Hot Work
Permit

Northern Trade
Solutions Pty
Ltd Ground Floor

/ STAGE 1-4

Antonis
Karambetis
Yinting Chi
Zhongren
Chen

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

1:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132787
Hot Work
Permit

Northern Trade
Solutions Pty
Ltd First Floor

/ STAGE 1-4

Antonis
Karambetis
Yinting Chi
Zhongren
Chen

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

1:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132721
Hot Work
Permit

Kool
Installations
Pty Ltd

Ground Floor
/ Ground floor
and level 1

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132721
Hot Work
Permit

Kool
Installations
Pty Ltd

First Floor
/ Ground floor
and level 1

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132722
Work at Height
Permit

Kool
Installations
Pty Ltd

Ground Floor
/ Ground floor
and level 1

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132722
Work at Height
Permit

Kool
Installations
Pty Ltd

First Floor
/ Ground floor
and level 1

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132923
Work at Height
Permit

NT Scaffolding
Second Floor
/ All Areas

Gary Curran
7:27 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132923
Work at Height
Permit

NT Scaffolding
General - Site
Wide
/ All Areas

Gary Curran
7:27 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress
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PER-132923
Work at Height
Permit

NT Scaffolding
Roof Top
/ All Areas

Gary Curran
7:27 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132923
Work at Height
Permit

NT Scaffolding
Ground Floor
/ All Areas

Gary Curran
7:27 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132923
Work at Height
Permit

NT Scaffolding
First Floor
/ All Areas

Gary Curran
7:27 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-133051
Work at Height
Permit

Fenix
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Second Floor
/ Second floor
ateium

Brody Race
John Beers

11:09 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132952
Hot Work
Permit

Jakes Steel &
Welding - T/A
JSW Transport Second Floor

/ Level 2

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:23 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 PM
25/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132897
Work at Height
Permit

Fenix
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Second Floor
/ Second floor
ateium

Brody Race
John Beers

7:44 AM
19/01/2026

6:44 AM
26/01/2026

Completed
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