

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-131632 Work at Height Permit	Politis Roofing Pty Ltd	Second Floor / Second floor	(No Nominated Rep)	12:43 PM 13/01/2026	5:00 PM 19/01/2026	In Progress
PER-131632 Work at Height Permit	Politis Roofing Pty Ltd	Roof Top / Second floor	(No Nominated Rep)	12:43 PM 13/01/2026	5:00 PM 19/01/2026	In Progress
PER-131467 Work at Height Permit	Fenix Constructions Pty Ltd	Roof Top / Level 3 grid a-e	Brody Race John Beers	7:30 AM 13/01/2026	7:00 AM 20/01/2026	Completed
PER-131929 Work at Height Permit	Endfire Engineering	Second Floor / Second floor	Brigette Cortes Nathan Farmer Trevor Franson	12:03 PM 14/01/2026	12:03 PM 20/01/2026	In Progress
PER-131501 Work at Height Permit	NT Electrical Group (B & K Investments (NT) Pty Ltd)	Ground Floor / Ground Floor and Level 1	Chris Karklin Dave Radunz	7:00 AM 14/01/2026	7:00 AM 21/01/2026	In Progress
PER-131501 Work at Height Permit	NT Electrical Group (B & K Investments (NT) Pty Ltd)	First Floor / Ground Floor and Level 1	Chris Karklin Dave Radunz	7:00 AM 14/01/2026	7:00 AM 21/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132226 Work at Height Permit	Australian Piping Solutions	Roof Top / Level 3 - Under roof	Brodi O'Brien	1:48 PM 15/01/2026	1:48 PM 21/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132901 Hot Work Permit	Fenix Constructions Pty Ltd	Second Floor / Second floor all	Brody Race John Beers	7:45 AM 19/01/2026	1:51 PM 21/01/2026	Pending Approval
PER-132227 Hot Work Permit	Australian Piping Solutions	Roof Top / Level 3 - Under Roof	Brodi O'Brien	7:00 AM 16/01/2026	5:00 PM 21/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132523 Hot Work Permit	Sitzler Pty Ltd	Second Floor / Level 2	(No Nominated Rep)	12:33 PM 16/01/2026	12:33 PM 22/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132754 Work at Height Permit	Northern Trade Solutions Pty Ltd	Second Floor / STAGE 1-4	Antonis Karambetis Yinting Chi Zhongren Chen	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	1:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-132754 Work at Height Permit	Northern Trade Solutions Pty Ltd	Ground Floor / STAGE 1-4	Antonis Karambetis Yinting Chi Zhongren Chen	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	1:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132754 Work at Height Permit	Northern Trade Solutions Pty Ltd	First Floor / STAGE 1-4	Antonis Karambetis Yinting Chi Zhongren Chen	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	1:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132787 Hot Work Permit	Northern Trade Solutions Pty Ltd	Second Floor / STAGE 1-4	Antonis Karambetis Yinting Chi Zhongren Chen	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	1:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132787 Hot Work Permit	Northern Trade Solutions Pty Ltd	Ground Floor / STAGE 1-4	Antonis Karambetis Yinting Chi Zhongren Chen	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	1:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132787 Hot Work Permit	Northern Trade Solutions Pty Ltd	First Floor / STAGE 1-4	Antonis Karambetis Yinting Chi Zhongren Chen	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	1:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132721 Hot Work Permit	Kool Installations Pty Ltd	Ground Floor / Ground floor and level 1	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132721 Hot Work Permit	Kool Installations Pty Ltd	First Floor / Ground floor and level 1	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132722 Work at Height Permit	Kool Installations Pty Ltd	Ground Floor / Ground floor and level 1	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132722 Work at Height Permit	Kool Installations Pty Ltd	First Floor / Ground floor and level 1	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132923 Work at Height Permit	NT Scaffolding	Second Floor / All Areas	Gary Curran	7:27 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132923 Work at Height Permit	NT Scaffolding	General - Site Wide / All Areas	Gary Curran	7:27 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-132923 Work at Height Permit	NT Scaffolding	Roof Top / All Areas	Gary Curran	7:27 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132923 Work at Height Permit	NT Scaffolding	Ground Floor / All Areas	Gary Curran	7:27 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132923 Work at Height Permit	NT Scaffolding	First Floor / All Areas	Gary Curran	7:27 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-133051 Work at Height Permit	Fenix Constructions Pty Ltd	Second Floor / Second floor atium	Brody Race John Beers	11:09 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132952 Hot Work Permit	Jakes Steel & Welding - T/A JSW Transport	Second Floor / Level 2	(No Nominated Rep)	8:23 AM 19/01/2026	5:00 PM 25/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132897 Work at Height Permit	Fenix Constructions Pty Ltd	Second Floor / Second floor atium	Brody Race John Beers	7:44 AM 19/01/2026	6:44 AM 26/01/2026	Completed